Elegant

Adjustable Camera Downlight Bathroom 50 12V

50W White

LCD3300 802

50W White
Quicklink: Q3239

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out
Diameter
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Vertical Rotation

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GU5.3/MR16
White

Die-Cast Aluminium

Yes
P54

80mm (Diameter)
90mm
95mm

30°

50W
12v

A Adjustable Recessed Downlighter with a tilt of 30 degrees. Ideal for wet areas such as
showers, bathrooms and external canopies. Sealed clear glass borisilicate lens. Spring
retention for easy re-lamping.

This downlight has a Camera Spot that directs the light. This is used for accenting and
highlighting small areas or specific items.

A narrow beam lamp is recommended.




